

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road					
NH:- four lane to Shekhpura.					
Agency:- Rajiv Kumar, North					
Pated Nagar, Patna.					
Agreement No - 27/SBD/2018-19					
Entry:- 2.9.21					
Item No ① clearing and grubbing of road land ----- as per sp. and					
dir. of E.I.E vide T.N.B.P-13 -					
- 0.06559 Hec. @ Rs 48772/-					
Per Hec. -----					
					Rs 3199 =
Item No ② E.I.W excavation in foundation trenches of					
structure ----- as per sp. and					
dir. of E.I.E vide T.N.B.P -					
13-148.990 M ³ @ Rs 280.02/M ³ -					
					Rs 41720 =
Item No ③ Providing P.C.C. M15 in foundation ----- as per sp. and					
dir. of E.I.E vide T.N.B.P -					
13-14.81 M ³ @ Rs 5864/-					
					Rs 86847 =
Item No ④ Providing P.C.C. (1:2:5) in open foundation ----- as per					
sp. and dir. of E.I.E vide T.N.B.P-13 -					
153.035 M ³ @ Rs 6401.78/M ³ -					
					Rs 979,696 =
Item No ⑤ Providing and laying R.C.C. N.P. H.P. for culvert on 1st class bedding P.C.C. M10 ----- as					
per sp. and dir. of E.I.E vide T.N.B.P-13 -					
37.50 M @ Rs 3291.19 Per M -					
					Rs 1,23,420 =

Continuation

T. Rs 12,34,882.00

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No ⑥ Construction of Embankment obtained from borrow pits --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I. vide T.M.B. P-14					BF-B 12,34,882.00
① In 100M head - 316.00 M ³ @ Rs 118.85 per M ³					
② In 100M head - 68.44 M ³ @ Rs 162.10 per M ³					Rs 37556.60
Item No ⑦ Construction of sub grade --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I. vide T.M.B. P-14-1918 M ³					B 11,022.80
@ Rs 205.35 per M ³					Rs 3,93,861.30
Item No ⑧ Providing and fixing board --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I. vide T.M.B. P-14					
- 02 Nos @ Rs 9830.46 each					Rs 19660.92
Item No ⑨ Construction of G.S.B. in Bituminous portion --- Providing grading materials as per sp. and dir. of E.I. vide T.M.B. P-14 - 762.41 M ³ @ Rs 2529.65 per M ³					Rs 19,28,630.00
Item No ⑩ Construction of G.S.B. for grading materials in Bit. Portion --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I. vide T.M.B. P-14 - 18.94 M ³ @ Rs 2529.65 per M ³					Rs 47,912.20
Item No ⑪ Providing laying and spreading W.B.M. Grade III in Bituminous portion --- as per sp. and dir. of E.I. vide T.M.B. P-17 - 266.16 M ³ @ Rs 3629.24 per M ³					Rs 9,65,762.00
Continuation					
T-M 46,39,488.00					C.O.

